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Herbstcrosslauf 11.10.2006

Klasse 1

Madchen Rekord 03:54 Jungen Rekord 03:44
. Julia Herrmann 04:41 1. Mark Thieme 03:54
. Sophie Fischer 04:41 2. Michael Zschunke 03:57
. Tessa Hanisch 04:42 3. Tobias Hofmann 04:23
. Mandy Schrimpf 04:43 4. Steve Rietze 04:26
. Cora Hartmann 05:00 5. Julian Doring 04:40
. Lena Sommer 05:12 6. Hannes Freund 04:42
. Josy Gansmuiller 05:15 7. Vincent Poppe 05:25
. Anna Hesse 05:19
. Lena Schneider 06:17
. Anastasia Ruhig 06:18

Klasse 2

Madchen Rekord 03:35 Jungen Rekord 03:25
. Elisa Griesche 03:59 1. Felix Guder 04:01
. Aileen Grell 03:59 2. Johannes Alm 04:03
. Amelie Baum 04:01 3. Nico Sucher 04:14
. Jessica Krille 04:03 4, Tom Kornau 04:15
. Linda Enger 04:07 5. Dennis Scholtisseck 04:32
. Annnemarie Stahn 04:16 6. Marvin Purl 04:35
. Emily Lienert 04:16 7. Felix Opitz 04:36
. Emely Haupt 04:25 8. Leon Thréne 04:37
. Sophia Lébel 04:48 9. Franz Scheffler 04:37
. Annemarie  Witschall 04:56 10. Tobias Brauer 05:28
. Sophie Locke 05:02 11. Robert Mi3bach 05:46
. Jenny Giesecke 05:06
. Sina Schmidt 05:10 Bruno Goldbach ohne Wert
. Melanie Gartner 05:11
. Anna-Katrin Langer 05:19
. Linda Becker 05:23
. Julia Jopke/Remde? 05:26
. Patricia Krause 05:47
. Stefanie Mayer 05:54

Klasse 3

Madchen Rekord 03:28 Jungen Rekord 03:17
. Julia Wehnert 03:31 1. Rudolf Moller 03:27
. Julia Straul 03:47 2. Nico Scheiblich 03:27
. Sarah Radeck 03:48 3. Erik May 03:28
. Annika Moller 03:50 4. Sebastian Rothe 03:34
. Mariana Wald 03:56 5. Toni Ginther 04:03
. Janine Colditz 04:02 6. Vincent v. Reppert 04:33
. Lilly Aust 04:12 7. Markus Mickeleit 04:36
. Laura Steinborn 04:15
. Jenny Hanisch 04:18

. Nancy Eichmann 04:30
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Klasse 4
Madchen

. Aline

. Sabrina
. Stefanie
. Anna

. Nadine
. Saskia

. Sabine
. Julia

. Franziska
. Theresa
. Tina

. Anna

. Janine

Krel3e
Mast
Doetz
Schneider
Hofmann
Wummel
Baumgartel
Radeck
Henke
Otto
Grosser
Lorenz
Hartdorf

Rekord 03:23
03:27
03:44
03:53
04:07
04:21
04:24
04:29
07:12
09:36
05:00
05:18
05:21
05:24
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Jungen

. Philipp
. Philipp

Max

. Pascall

Pierre
Max
Lorenz
Tom
Veit

. Patrick

Lienert
Frommhold
Krohe
Hartmann
Bolz
Krause
Hollerl
Gunther
Rugner
Quosdorf

Rekord 03:06
03:18
03:30
03:32
03:34
03:45
03:45
04:11
04:45
04:49
04:49



